A FORM OG-1

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

### DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

### NOTICE OF PROPOSED LOCATION OF OIL AND GAS WELL

TO THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES,	
Charleston, W. Va.	
Thorn a soul soul	14 11 201
COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER	NAME OF WELL OPERATOR
COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER	NAME OF WELL OPERATOR
	Dangewou Wille
ADDRESS	COMPLETE ADDRESS
	11120111
COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER	June 14 ,1941
COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OTHER	PROPOSED LOCATION
	Pavalini -
ADDRESS	District District
	7/1/2/15/1
OWNER OF MINERAL RIGHTS	County
OWNER OF MINERAL RIGHTS	1 May 0 800 401
	Well No.
ADDRESS	766 To Blatt
	Milliam State Farm
GENTLEMEN:	
The undersigned well operator is entitled to	drill upon the above named farm or tract of land for
oil and gas, having fee title thereto, (or as the case	may be) under grant or lease dated
/8/94/, made	by Hopelo, & R. Co., to
T 4 Day 02	a M
74611 16111	, and recorded on the day
of May 1941	in the office of the County Clerk for said County in
Book / 507, page,	
The enclosed plat was prepared by a competent	engineer and shows the proposed location of a well
Ind marks.  The undersigned well operator is informed and of coal beneath said farm or tract of land on which aries of the same, who have mapped their workings coal operators or coal owners (if any) above named.  The above named coal operators or coal owners desire to make to such proposed location, or which the drilling of a well at said proposed location will expect the drilling of a well at said proposed location will expect a copy of this notice and accompanying plat by said that forms for use in making such objections will promptly on request and that all such objections must ground or grounds on which such objections are based location should be moved to overcome same.  (The next paragraph is to be completed only	(if any) are notified that any objections they may be a required to make by Section 3 of said Code, if suse a dangerous condition in or about their respective extrement of Mines within ten* days from the receipt of Department. Said coal operators are further notified be furnished to them by the Department of Mines set forth as definitely as is reasonably possible the sed and indicate the direction and distance the pro- in Department's copy.) mailed by registered mail, or delivered to the above
or on the same day with the mailing or delivery of	this copy to the Department of Mines at Charleston,
West Virginia.	truly yours,
Tury	1 01 11
	a. D. Simmager
	WELL OPERATOR
	Dameron, Wila
Address	STREET
Well Operator	
Will operatory	CITY OR TOWN
and Si	10/13/2023
E Julio E	STATE
ten days from the receipt of said notice and plat by the dement shall forthwith issue to the well operator a drilling	found by the department of mines, within said period of partment of mines, to said proposed location, the depart-permit reciting the filing of such plat, that no objections found thereto by the department, and that the same is rill at said location.
JARRETT PRINTING COMPANY, CHARLESTON, W. VA.	VET-258 PERMIT NUMBER

FORM OG-

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

## DEPARTMENT OF MINES OIL AND GAS DIVISION

### NOTICE OF PROPOSED LOCATION OF OIL AND GAS WELL

To Ton Department of Mines, Charleston, W. Va. COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER PROPOSED LOCATION District County. Well No. GENTERMEN: The undersigned well operator is entitled to drill upon the above named farm or tract of land for oil and gas, having fee title thereto, (or as the ease may be) under grant or lease dated. , made by and recorded on the \_ in the office of the County Clerk for said County in The enclosed plat was prepared by a competent engineer and shows the proposed location of a well to be drilled for all and gas by the undersigned well operator on the form and in the Magisterial District and County above named, determined by survey and courses and distances from two permanent points, or The undersigned well operator is informed and believes there are no coal operators operating beds of coal beneath said farm or tract of land on which said well is located, or within 500 feet of the boundaries of the same, who have mapped their workings and filed their maps as required by law, excepting the coal operators or coal owners (if any) above named as addresses. The above named coal operators or coal owners (if any) are notified that any objections they may desire to make to such proposed location, or which they are required to make by section 3 of said Code, if the drilling of a well at said proposed location will cause a dancerous condition in or about their respective coal mines, must be received by or filed wish the Department of himes within tent days from the receipt of a cony of this notice and accompanying plat by said Department. Said coal operators are further notified that forms for use in making such objections will be furnished to them by the Department of Mines promptly on request and that all such objections must set forth as definitely as is reasonably possible the ground or grounds on which such objections are based and indicate the direction and distance the proposed location should be moved to overcome same. (The next paragraph is to be completed only in Department's copy.) Copies of this notice and the enclosed plat were mailed by registered mail, or delivered to the above named coal operators or coal owners at their above shown respective address.

day day before, or the same day with the mailing or delivery of this copy to the Department of Mines at Charleston, Well Operator CITY OR TOWN 10/13/2023

"Seelien 3..... If no such objections be fled or be found by the department of mines, within said period of tending to the rectant of said proposed location, the department of wines, to said proposed location, the department of all forthwick assue to the well operator a drilling permit rectang the thing of such plat, that no objections is such as the earl operators to the location, or found thereto by the department, and that the same is exproved and the well operator authorized to proceed to drill at said location.

NA M. NOVOLIGADA ANTENNA DELL'HIGE ANTENATA

A-10

June 27, 1961

Mr. A. G. Isiminger Cameron, West Virginia

Dear Sir:

Permit WET-258 to drill Well No. 1 on the Valentine Blatt Farm, Prootor District, Wetsel County, is enclosed.

Duplicate permit shall be posted on the rig.

When the well is completed, please file com-

Very truly yours,

Scorotary OIL AND GAS DIVISION

110/am

Let394-45 \* Long804-40 \*

Formation	Color	Hard or Soft	Тор	Bottom	Oil, Gas or Water	Depth Found	Remarks
***	t de						
See See See See			3.34				
ar Land	ed president						
			4777				
	w 04.55						
			12.752				
	Color	118376 OF FORE	Lob	Pottoni	OH, G23 or Water	Dapth Found	
		Hardor				Depths	
		100	lant.	FICE	THE CHE	ELE.	131
	2.0		Table: Car se heer Took	COAL WAS EL	COMMERCE S		
	N		71 TA				
	Tothe Mere,			evenue cum	MALED 19		
	Tittle Water	Zapiliophrofinio n		Diners Gash		364	t folia
			MAN			Let	r potrota
	No Victoria	13 V -		they Abuse per	ta An	Fer	
		And ear to the		Bet Till	487		th act
The Table of Sea	to a comed to p	Part Committee		Manager and			Parl Comment
		Course MAN		13		***	Lof Packels.
		Section (1)		Size			
	4 - 65	Marie Transport		Casing and Tenung	- Pulmus	10/1:	3/2023
		1.15.00	Se Se La	United the second	0.846		

APPROVED L. J. J. J. Owner

By...

(Title)

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

### WELL RECORD

Permit No. Wet 258

Oil or Gas Well.....

			(KI	TD)
Company A. S. Surringor Address Cameron, W. Va	Casing and Tubing	Used in Drilling	Left in Well	Packers
Farm Calessial Statt Acres 1362 Location (waters) Lynn Carry Well No	Size 16			Kind of Packer
The surface of tract is owned in fee by	13 10 8 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>4</sub>	60		Size of
Mineral rights are owned by	6% 5 3/16	10 11 1		
Drilling commenced July 30 - /94/ Drilling completed July 3/- /94/	3 2			Perf. top
Open Flow /10ths Water in Inch	Liners Used			Perf. top
/10ths Merc, in Inch Volume Cu. Ft. Rock Pressure lbs hrs.	CASING CEME	ENTED		No. FtDate
Oil Dry Hule bbls., 1st 24 hrs. Fresh water 5 9 feet feet		NCOUNTERED	AT 8 00	
Salt waterfeetfeet				FEETINCHES
		011 0		

Formation	Color	Hard or Soft	Тор	Bottom	Oil, Gas or Water	Depth Found	Remarks
Sandy			195	210			
Slatte			210	250			
lime			250	265			
State	Dark		265	300			
lime			300	320			
Sand			320	345			
Slate			345	360			
Waynsher of			360	3.65			
Slate			345	410			
Sandylin	2		410	425			
Slate			425	435			
lime			435	440			
Slate	,		440	465			
Sand			445	475			
Slate			475	485			
deme	20		485	495			
1.	dark	0.000	495	520			
State)	1617187	350515539	520	525		10/1	3/2023
State	WASTER WASTER	A SE	525	530			
l'ine	S WAG	Maria 262	530	535			
lime	10	Will on 23	535	560			
State	Co Mills	1,000	560	565			
lime	251	52//23	565	600	Oil, Gas and or Waler	Hound	Remarks
			(	Over)			

B-10

### STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

### DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

### AFFIDAVIT OF PLUGGING AND FILLING WELL

			4	10			
			//	111			
COAL OPE	vu		u.	90.	Den	mm	gen
	RATOR OR OWNER		2	NAM	E OF WELL OPE	ERATOR	
	ADDRESS		XV.	unil	OMPLETE ADDR	· Wil	m.
	ADDRESS		Then		9 Z	ESS	1
COAL OPE	RATOR OR OWNER		Inc	WEL	L AND LOC	ATION	194
			Dans	70,1	2	ATION	Ended to
	ADDRESS		1.700	an			District
			1177	1801			
LEASE OR	PROPERTY OWNER		Mu	njec			County
*			Well No	0. /	/		
	ADDRESS		Well IN	J		2 0.	-
			Vale	ulm	e 134	III	Farm
							arm
STATE INSPECTOR SU	PERVISING PLUGG	ING					
		AFFID	AVIT				
STATE OF WEST V	IRGINIA,	)					
County of Mars	Treell.	ss:		7 /			
County of	100	-)	1	4	6.		
4, 5, 5	my ge	aa	nd Co-	1.	Den	una	el
being first duly swor	rn according to la	w depose a	nd say th	at they ar	re experien	ced in the	work of
plugging and filling o	il and gas wells an	d were emp	loved by	a. 4.	Limi	n gen	
plugging and filling o well operator, and pa	rticipated in the w	ork of plug	ging and	filling the	e above w	ell, that sa	id work
was commenced on the	9 3	merite	4	/			
	day of	acop	,	194, a	nd that the	e well was	plugged
and filled in the follo	wing manner.						
and filled in the follo	wing manner:						<u> </u>
and filled in the follo	wing manner:	MATERIAL		PLUG	S USED	CAS	BING
and fined in the folio	wing manner:	MATERIAL	то		S USED	CSG	CsG
SAND OR ZONE RECORD	wing manner:	1					<u> </u>
SAND OR ZONE RECORD	FILLING CONTENT Red Wlay	1				CSG PULLED	CsG
SAND OR ZONE RECORD	CONTENT  Red When	1			# KIND # 7/8	CSG	CsG
SAND OR ZONE RECORD	FILLING CONTENT Red Why I I I I	1		SIZE	# KIND 478	CSG PULLED	CsG
SAND OR ZONE RECORD	CONTENT  Red When	1	1240 1126 1107		# KIND # 7/8	CSG PULLED	CsG
SAND OR ZONE RECORD  FORMATION  Melling Aulik	FILLING CONTENT Ped Why  und Play Commission und chay	1		SIZE	# KIND 478	CSG PULLED	CsG
SAND OR ZONE RECORD	FILLING CONTENT  Red Why  Li !!  Urvel Chy Commiss of Which chay	1270 1270 1246 1126 1177 1107 950	1126 1126 1107 950	SIZE	& KIND 47/8 63/148 Rlvey	CSG PULLED	CsG
FORMATION  Mellind Solut  1 Bug	FILLING CONTENT Ped Why  und Play Commission und chay	1	1240 1126 1117 1107 950	SIZE	8 KIND  4 7/3  6 3/1  8 1/1/4  Rlve  Jung	CSG PULLED	Csg
FORMATION  Mellad Solut  1 Bug  Cemun	FILLING  CONTENT  Pleal Play  Linual Play  Community of any  Lement J  Paul Clay	1270 1270 1246 1126 1177 1107 950	11240 1126 1117 1107 950 837 782	SIZE	8 KIND  4 7/3  6 3/1  8 1/1/4  Rlve  Jung	CSG PULLED	Csg
FORMATION  Mellad Solut  1 Bug  Cemun	FILLING CONTENT  Red Why  Li !!  Urvel Chy Commiss of Which chay	1270 1270 1246 1126 1177 1107 950	1240 1126 1117 1107 950	wood 3 feet	8 KIND  4 7/3  6 3/1  8 1/1/4  Rlve  Jung	CSG PULLED	Csg
FORMATION  Mellad Solut  1 Bug  Cemun	FILLING  CONTENT  Pleal Play  Linual Play  Community of any  Lement J  Paul Clay	FROM  1270  1270  1246  1125  11107  950  950  937  782  741	11240 1126 1117 1107 950 837 782	SIZE	8 KIND  4 7/3  6 3/1  8 1/1/4  Rlve  Jung	CSG PULLED	CsG
FORMATION  Mellad Solut  1 Bug  Cemun	FILLING  CONTENT  Pleal Play  Linual Play  Community of any  Lement J  Paul Clay	1270 1270 1246 1126 1177 1107 950	11240 1126 1117 1107 950 837 782	wood 3 feet	8 KIND  4 7/3  6 3/1  8 1/1/4  Rlve  Jung	CSG PULLED	CsG
FORMATION  Mellad Solut  1 Bug  Cemun	FILLING  CONTENT  Ped Play  Linual Play  Commission  C	FROM  1270  1270  1246  1125  11107  950  950  937  782  741	11240 1126 1117 1107 950 837 782	wood 3 feet	8 KIND  4 7/3  6 3/1  8 1/1/4  Rlve  Jung	CSG PULLED	CsG
FORMATION  Mellad Solut  1 Bug  Cemun	FILLING  CONTENT  Ped Play  Linual Play  Commission  C	FROM  1270  1270  1246  1125  11107  950  950  937  782  741	11240 1126 1117 1107 950 837 782	wood 3 feet	Residence of the second of the	CSG PULLED	CsG
Mellad Ablit	FILLING  CONTENT  Ped Play  Linual Play  Commission  C	FROM  1270  1270  1246  1126  11107  950  950  937  782  741  687  425	11240 1126 1117 1107 950 837 782	wood h	Residence of the second of the	CSG PULLED	Csg
FORMATION  Mellad Solut  1 Bug  Cemun	FILLING  CONTENT  Ped Play  Linual Play  Commission  C	FROM  1270  1270  1246  1126  11107  950  950  937  782  741  687  425	11240 1126 1117 1107 950 837 782	wood h	Residence of the second of the	CSG PULLED	Csg
FORMATION  Mellad Solut  1 Bug  Cemun	FILLING  CONTENT  Ped Play  Linual Play  Commission  C	FROM  1270  1270  1246  1126  11107  950  950  950  937  782  741  687  425  341	11240 1126 1117 1107 950 837 782	wood h	Residence of the state of the s	CSG PULLED // 06 \ 950 64	CSG LEFT IN 134; freel
SAND OR ZONE RECORD  FORMATION  Mellod Solut  1 Bug  Centure  Coal Seams	FILLING  CONTENT  Ped Play  Level Play  Commissor  Comm	FROM  1270  1270  1246  1126  11107  950  950  950  937  782  741  687  425  341	11240 1126 1117 1107 950 837 782	wood h	Residence of the second of the	CSG PULLED // 06 \ 950 64	CSG LEFT IN 134; freel
SAND OR ZONE RECORD  FORMATION  Mellow Solut  1 Bug  Century  Century  Coal SEAMS  ME) Wanksfun	FILLING  CONTENT  Ped Play  Leman Clay  Ceman Clay  Ce	FROM  1270  1270  1246  1126  11107  950  950  950  937  782  741  687  425  341	1126 1126 1107 1107 950 837 782 741 687 425 346 76	wood h	Residence of the second of the	CSG PULLED  // 06  G 50  G 4  OF MONUMEN	CSG LEFT IN 134; freef
SAND OR ZONE RECORD  FORMATION  Cernical  Control  Contro	FILLING  CONTENT  Ped Play  Leman Clay  Ceman Clay  Ce	FROM  1270  1270  1246  1126  11107  950  950  950  937  782  741  687  425  341	1240 1126 1107 1107 950 837 782 741 687 425 346 76	wood h	Residence of the state of the s	CSG PULLED  // 06  G 50  G 4  OF MONUMEN	CSG LEFT IN 134; freef

# STATE OF WEST VIR DAIM

## AFFIDAVIT OF PLUCOING AND FILLING WELL.

AT PROATE CHOULD BE NAME IN THIS LIGHT ONE CORE OF THE STATE OF THE ST

	Arotho no hothered days
. 212noo. Traitmod	
101	#8audaY
WILL AND LOCATION	
*oirfeid	
The second secon	And the same of th
Manual Committee of the	AND STATE OF THE S
	All the second s
T. No. of the second se	
arisH.	
The second secon	
	STATE INSPECTOR SUPERVISION I'LIPEGIAL
T	AFFIDAVI
	STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA,
	County of
to drow only hit hornorman	Yua
say that they are subdition on an area	bolog first daily sworp according to law depose so is
promy how we do not be a very book of the	plugging and filling oil and gas verificand were employ a plugging and filling oil and gas verificand were employ a well operator, and participated in the work of plugging
and filling the above were that the g	plugging and filling oil and gas Water and plugging
194 , and that the well was plugged	And the same to said the said
	was commenced or the commenced of
Gred Source	Commence of the Control of the Contr
4 27 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	TANAL OF YOUR WOODEN
ed and desired	Him Thirties Administ
	22.000
	- CONSTRUCTION OF THE PROPERTY
Wall of the second of the seco	
	The state of the s
унавтиом по моглирацо	The Park of the Control of the Contr
	1:0/19
	ASTANIA .
	19274
to vab	ow hise guilfu and guigging to show of commenced we
	10/13/2023
- many the same of the first of the same o	10/13/2023
to you we	and and professional perfect me this way
	Anna parameter of the Anna
Noticy Public.	
Permit No.	
	AN AN ANTERINARY AND PROPERTY AND THE PR

E-4

OFFICE OF THE MAYOR

# The City of Moundsville

### WEST VIRGINIA

November, 6, 1941.

Miss Marie Griffith, Sect. Oil & Gas Div., Dept. of Mines, Charleston, W. Va.

Dear Miss Griffith:-

I have a client who has asked me to make a well location. Mr. Parsons, deceased, was the engineer at the time of the first location. I am sending you his blue print and am asking that you kindly pencil in the degrees and distances tyings in the location from the corners marked "Stone" and "White Oak". I am certain that the original tracing which is in your files has this data on it. This information will be very useful to me in making the new location.

Thanking you in advance, I remain

Yours very truly,

Gordon W. Sammons, City Engineer, 1304 Tenth St., Moundsville, W. Va. sil Pr

# OFFICE OF THE MAYOR R. City of Mandaville

JOHN R. CHASE, MAYEN November, 6, 1941.

Miss Marie Griffith, Dept. of Mines, Sect. 011 & Gas Div., Dept. of Mines, Charleston, W. Va.

DANE SER OHN PHOTON BY STAN me to make a well location. Mr. Parsons, deceased, was the engineer at the time of the first location. I am sending you his blue print and am asking that you kindly pencil in the degrees and distances tying in the location from the corners marked "Stone" and "White Oak". I am certain that the eriginal tracing which is in your files has this data on it. This information will be very useful to me in making the new location.

Thanking you in advance, I remain

Yours wery trully,

Gordon W. Salunons, city Engineer,

loom tenth St., Va.

E-5 November 10, 1941 Mr. Gordon W. Sammons, Civil Engineer 1304 - 10th Street Moundsville, West Virginia Dear Mr. Sammons: We are sorry to report that the courses and distances on location No. 1, Valentine Blatt Farm, Proctor District, Wetzel County, were omitted on the tracing. This was overlooked by us and hence we are unable to give you the information requested. Blee print is enclosed. Very truly yours, Secretary OIL AND GAS DIVISION MG/am encl. 10/13/2023

$\begin{vmatrix} 1 \\ 0 \end{vmatrix} \qquad \begin{vmatrix} 1 \\ 2 \end{vmatrix} \qquad \begin{vmatrix} 1 \\ 3 \end{vmatrix}$	F. Eslop Latitude 39° 45'
Hickory O 533W	1688' Sugart Poplar
Mm. Schaffer  S57.E 3250°  August Blatt	18.8. Weigend 18.8. Weigend 18.9. 04.0.
STENDER FORM O Location B2.  STONE - O M33 & 168  F. Blake  New Location A Drill Deeper	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Company A, G, I SIMINGER  Address CAMERON, W, VA,  Farm VALENTINE BLATT.  Tract#/ Acres/35 Lease No.  Well (Farm) No. ONE Serial No.  Elevation (Spirit Level) 1023  Quadrangle 177LETON  County WETZEL District PROCTOR  Engineer's Registration No. 203	STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES OIL AND GAS DIVISION CHARLESTON  WELL LOCATION MAP FILE NO. WET-252  + Denotes location of well on United States Topographic Maps, scale 1 to 62,500, latitude and longitude lines being represented by border lines as shown.

- Denotes one inch spaces on border line of original tracing.

File No. 0. W. Drawing No. Date 5/25/41 Scale 1"= 4-00"

### PROPOSED MANNER OF PLUGGING AND FILLING WELL

(REQUIRED BY RULES AND REGULATIONS)

### WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES OIL AND GAS DIVISION

### WORK ORDER

Well to be plugged and filled as follows:

WORK ORDER ARRANGED BY THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES:

Total Depth 1270'

Fill with red clay from 1270' - 1240'

FULL 1240' - 5/316" Casing and

Continue filling with red clay to 1120'
Wood Plug 1120'-1117'

Wood Plug

1117'-1107'

Neat Cement

SET A PERMANENT BRIDGE AT

9501

1 Sack neat cement on bridge

Fill w th red clay 950' - 837' - 30' below the Pittsburgh Coal, pulling 850' of 6-5/8" casing

837' - 782' - 20' above the Pittsburgh Coal Cement

782' - 741' - 30' below the Mapletown Coal Red Clay 741' - 687' - 20' above the Mapletown Coal Cement

687' - 425' - 30' below the Waynesburg Coal Red clay 425' - 340' - 20' above the Waynesburg Coal Cement

340' - 70' - 10' below the 8-1/4" casing Red Clay

Wood Plug 701 - 671

1 sack neat cement on plug - for fresh water protection

PULL 8-1/4" casing and Fill with red clay to the surface.

Erect marker such as is described in Rule 18, 1931 Regulations.

NOTE: CEMENT FOR MAKING CEMENT PLUGS BE MADE WITH WATER ONLY - APPROXIMATELY FIVE GAL. WATER TO ONE SACK CEMENT. ALLOW CEMENT TO SET 24 HOURS BEFORE CONTINUING FILL.

To the Department of Mines Coal Owner or Operator, Lease or Property Owner.

Changes in the above Work Order will be authorized only by the D epartment of Mines, Charleston, West Virginia

#### Gentlemen:

This "work order" is submitted for your approval and concurrence and unless notified of your disapproval or non-concurrence, the undersigned will proceed with the plugging and filling of said well in the above described manner on the date stated in the notice of intention to plug and abandon the said well on opposite side of this sheet.

Very truly yours,

Well	Operator.
------	-----------

No objections have been filed by the coal owner or coal operator, or any available adjacent lease or property owners or interposed by the Department of Mines to the manner herein described for the plugging and filling of the well above mentioned. Therefore, the same is hereby approved this...16th....day

DEPARTMENT OF MIN#8/13/2023 Oil and Gas Division

COPY TO INSPECTOR COURTNEY.

By:....

NOTE: This "work order" shall be filed in triplicate, one copy for the files of the Department of Mines; one to be approved or corrected and returned to the well operator as his authority for plugging said well; and one for the well inspector. JARRETT PRINTING COMPANY, CHARLESTON, W. VA.

entlemen:

The undersigne

ork of plugging a which date shall no e course should be

This notice is gi d filling of said w dersigned will pr quired by Section tice, in "Work Ord

This notice is be

NOTE: Upon the ineer, showing the names of the ownsurvey, and the cour

THE DEPARTMEN Charleston, W

Unknown COAL OPE

NOT

Formation	Color	Hard or Soft	Тор	Bottom	Oil, Gas or Water	Depth Found	Remarks
Rate	Gran	No.	1035	1050			
merchel	9		1050	1055			
late	Gray		1055	1080			
el Rock	0		1080	1095			
late			1095	1100			
ine			1100	1110			
el Rock	,	1	1110	1,20			
late	Gracy		1120	1140			
ime	0		1140	1145			
late			1145	1175			
late	Gray		1145	1180			
Krock	, 0		1180	1195			
ack Shel			1195	1258	1240	57/16	
and			1258	1262			
Trule	126	2-127					
		1.00	10 1				
TO BE OF THE SERVICE		Total	Light I	1270			
			Y 33 9				
Formation	Celer	Haed or Soft	Top	17011030	01. W 101.	Found Depty	Termitted
						Thomas and the second	
311-720761.		fort	feet.	LED	INCH!	Life	
C 1, KONBOLO			PRESIDENT		conu. Trib v	A TOTAL OF THE	
IDIA TO THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	MATERIAL STATES		47.02.02	OVELVE CENTER	0.000		
u grow.	Cina Water at Sthe Mone. A		Later of Lack				
ing completes a		The bin of an		Pincia gaog		100	
ing commoned		TOTAL 2		9		Per Per	
italija (Syrasona)				0.0010			
	s no boy in 7 c	U		10			
Moral and an artist		COURTS HIS					
tien (waters)				Size 10		71. Fin	of Papies
						100	13/2022
oguk meneret e			****	Casing sad Tubing	Dumples   Design	Moli M	13/2023

TO 12 money in	Date Class 15	104 /
APPROVED.	y Danie	
Ву		Owner
OF WEST VHICHNIA	(Title)	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

OIL AND GAS DIVISION DEPARTMENT OF MINES

MELL RECORD

01-90

			086	-996	CO mill Min		
			096	286	STATES IN	6 Jun 23	Last Lost
			0-59	-946	(5)	(0)	ones
			-946	086	1920293	8 Pagres	pile 1
			086	066			and Land
			026	216			men
			916	206		por	Late 1
			006	4 12 1 1		0	prema
			_968	768			
	0		9.98	-9.98			1 7
	18/5	9-058	548	-9178			le resol
			008	408			Plante.
			408	208			Loonied.
			208	044			Marke
			044	114			Comes
			114	404			(apolitica)
			494	-969			State
	17/8	1-,09	867	909		C	me Bake
			2509	009			Hate
Remarks	Depth	Oil, Gas or Water	Bottom	qoT	HoS	Color	Tormation T
	danad				To basH		
					To basH		
TINCHES	ES FEE			J991	1991		
TINCHES	ES FEE	INCH	тааа	J991			Fresh water
T INCHES	AAY TA AAY 8A1 'AAY 8A1	COUNTERED	COVE WAS EN	.erdfst 24 talelddfeet			Rock Pressure  Fresh water
TINCHES	AAY TA AAY 8A1 'AAY 8A1	COUNTERED	COVE WAS EN	Cu. Ftbbls., 1st 24 hrsfeet	bdl		VolumeOilPressh water
T INCHES	SIZE No. P. AT PEE' (ES FEE' (ES FEE'	COUNTERED	COVE WAS EN	Cu. Ft.  Cu. Ft.  hrs., lst 24 hrs.  feet.  feet.	edf	/10ths Merc.	VolumeOil.
T INCHES T D8t6	SIZE No. F.  AT FEE  (ES FEE  (ES FEE	NTEDINCE	COVE MAS EN	Cu. Ftbbls., 1st 24 hrsfeet	ni adl Jəəl	/10ths Water /10ths Merc.	Open Flow Volume Oil Tresh water
t. bottom	SIZE No. F.  AT FEE  IES FEE  IES FEE	NTED	COVE WAS EN	Inch Inch Inch Inch Inch Inch Inch Inch	ni nepth of sh ni ni sdl feet feet	/10ths Water /10ths Merc.	Date shot.  Open Flow Volume  Rock Pressure Oil  Fresh water.
T. INCHES T. Date T. Date T. INCHES T. INCHES	SIZE No. F.  FEE FEE  FEE FEE  FEE  FEE  FEE  F	NTED	Liners Used	Joch Inch Inch Inch Inch Inch Inch Inch In	ni n	ed	Drilling commence Drilling completed Date shot Open Flow Wolume Rock Pressure Oil
rf. toprf. toprf. toprf. toprf. top	Per	NTED	6 8/16	Joch Inch Inch Inch Inch Inch Inch Inch In	Address of https://de.com/de.c	ed /10ths Water /10ths Merc.	Drilling commence Drilling completed Date shot Open Flow Volume Rock Pressure Oil
T. INCHES T. bottom T. bottom T. bottom T. Date T. Date	Der Per Per Per Per Per Per Per Per Per P	NATED	6% 6% 6% 6% 6% 6% 6% 6% 6% 6% 6% 6% 6% 6	Joch Inch Inch Inch Inch Inch Inch Inch In	as to htqs and a factor of a f	ed	Mineral rights are Drilling commence Drilling completed Open Flow Wolume Rock Pressure Oil
rf. toprf. toprf. toprf. toprf. top	Der Per Per Per Per Per Per Per Per Per P	NATED	6 % COAL WAS EN	Joch Inch Inch Inch Inch Inch Inch Inch In	seerbhA.  References and a factor of a fac	ed	Mineral rights are Drilling commence Drilling completed Date shot
pth set.  T. top.  T. bottom.  T. bottom.  T. bottom.  T. Date	SIZE Der Per Per Per Per Per Per Per Per Per P	NATED	6% 6% 6% 6% 6% 6% 6% 6% 6% 6% 6% 6% 6% 6	ot	Address  Address  Address  asadaba  Address  in  aba  balancess  ri  feet  feet	ed bowned by	District
e of  T. INCHES  T. bottom  T. bottom  T. bottom  T. Date	Size Der Per Per Per Per Per Per Per Per Per P	NATED	10 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84	Diev.  Other in the property of the property o	Address  Address  BaserbbA  Address	ed bewned in f  ed  /10ths Water  /10ths Mere.	Well No  District  The surface of tra Mineral rights are Drilling commenc Date shot  Open Flow Volume  Rock Pressure  Oil
e of.  T. INCHES  T. bottom  T. bottom  T. bottom  T. Date	Size Der Per Per Per Per Per Per Per Per Per P	NATED	16	Dlev.  ot.  Inch	Address and the following the by the following the followi	et is owned in f	Location (waters Well No
e of	Size Der Per Per Per Per Per Per Per Per Per P	NATED	Size 16	Flev.  Other and the state of t	Vounty	oct is owned in f  owned by  ed  10ths Water  /10ths Mere.	Farm Location (waters Well No. District. Mineral rights are Drilling commenc Drilling commenc Open Flow Yolume Open Flow Ooil
nd of Packer  e of  f. bottom  f. bottom  f. bottom  f. bottom  f. bottom	Mell  Kin  Size  Der  Per  Size  Der  Der  Rin  Rin  Rin  Rin  Rin  Rin  Rin  Ri	Drilling	Size  16  16  18  18  19  19  18  19  19  19  19  10  10  10  10  10  10	Flev.  Other and the state of t	Vounty	oct is owned in f  owned by  ed  10ths Water  /10ths Mere.	Farm Location (waters Well No. District. Mineral rights are Drilling commenc Drilling commenc Open Flow Yolume Open Flow Ooil

0101

0801